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TECHNICAL DATA With the E-70 wind turbine ENERCON continues

Dual-row tapered/single-row cylindrical roller bearings. Generator: ENERCON direct-drive synchronous annular generator. Grid feeding: ENERCON converter. 
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CALCULATED POWER CURVE TECHNICAL DATA Rated power:



Power P [kW]



2,300 kW



Rotor diameter:



71 m



Hub height:



58 –113 m



Wind class (IEC):



IEC/NVN I



Turbine concept:



Gearless, variable speed, variable pitch control



Rotor Type:



Upwind rotor with active pitch control



Direction of rotation:



Clockwise



Number of blades:



3



Swept area:



3,959 m2



Blade material:



Power coefficient Cp [–]
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Wind speed v in hub height [m/s]



Power P



Power coefficient Cp



Fibreglass (epoxy resin); integrated lightning protection Variable, 6 – 21.5 rpm



Pitch control:



ENERCON blade pitch system, one



Wind [m/s]



Power P [kW]



Power coefficient Cp [-]



independent pitching system per rotor



1



0.0



0.00



blade with allocated emergency supply



2



2.0



0.10



3



18.0



0.27



Hub:



Rigid



4



56.0



0.36



Main bearings:



Dual-row tapered/single-row cylindrical
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127.0



0.42



roller bearings
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240.0



0.46



ENERCON direct-drive synchronous
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400.0



0.48



annular generator
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626.0



0.50



Drive train with generator



Generator:



Grid feeding:



ENERCON converter



Braking systems:



– 3 independent blade pitch systems



Cut-out wind speed:



Remote monitoring:



892.0



0.50



1,223.0



0.50
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1,590.0



0.49



– Rotor brake
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1,900.0



0.45



– Rotor lock
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2,080.0



0.39



Active via adjustment gears,
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2,230.0



0.34



load-dependent damping
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2,300.0



0.28



28 – 34 m/s
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2,310.0



0.23



(with ENERCON storm control)
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2,310.0



0.19



ENERCON SCADA
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2,310.0



0.16
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2,310.0



0.14
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2,310.0



0.12



with emergency supply



Yaw control:



9 10
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2,310.0



0.10



With the E-70 wind turbine ENERCON continues its longstanding reputation for reliability in the 2 MW class.
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2,310.0



0.09



Especially suitable for sites with high wind speeds, the E-70 wind turbine – with 2.3 MW rated power and numerous
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2,310.0



0.08



steel and precast concrete tower versions – is designed to ensure maximum yield in the upper power range.
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2,310.0



0.07
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2,310.0



0.06



Details – ENERCON Storm Control – (see last page)



Details – ENERCON power curve – (see last page)



ρ = 1.225 kg/m



3



Rotational speed:
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Wind Turbine 

Many companies through- out the world have been applying their skills and expertise to the development of renewable energy sources. The number of ...
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The windmill (wind turbine) - Jean-David Delord 

water stored in ______ at a suitable height, are ______ to fall from a height. A dynamo is connected to a waterwheel or turbine and the kinetic energy of the flow ...
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Wind Turbine I Introduction II The elements of a wind turbine III A 

The formula for calculating the power from a wind turbine is : P = 1. 2. Ï�ACpv3 ... by a wind turbine. The real world limit is well below the Betz Limit with values of.
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Wind Generation Technical Characteristics for the NYSERDA Wind 

Nov 24, 2003 - however, pose several new challenges. ..... from the power system modeling perspective, large wind plants have the following features in ...
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Wind Generation Technical Characteristics for the NYSERDA Wind 

Nov 24, 2003 - entity â€“ transmission power flow is an example, where definition of ..... Diagram illustrates major ... orientation algorithm effectively creates an algebraic relationship ..... possibility of reactive power management for transmissi
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Development of a Wind Turbine Simulator for Wind Generator Testing 

Abstract - The paper presents the development of a wind turbine simulator which consists of an induction motor driven by a torque control inverter. The wind ...
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Wind Turbine Blade Analysis using the Blade Element Momentum 

10. 5 Tip Loss Correction. 12. 6 Blade Element Momentum Equations. 12. 7 Power Output. 13. 8 Blade Design Procedure. 13. 9 Example using BEM Theory. 15.
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Catalogue of European Urban Wind Turbine Manufacturers 

Contact name: Aircon GmbH & Co.KG. Address: ... Contact name: George Durrant. Address: ...... Demonstration at installation company Netherlands. Waregem.
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technical data 

management system in order to help protect human health and the ... Electrical Specifications . .... Motor. Model. 2YC63BXD#C. Type. Hermetically sealed swing compressor. Motor ... Control. Expansion valve(electronic type). Nr of Circuits. 1. Refrige
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technical data 

EKSOLHWAV1 inlet connection from the domestic hot water tank heatexchanger. 3/4â€³F ... Water to indoor. Non return valve. Pump. Non return valve. Plate heat.
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Modeling of wind turbine noise sources and propagation in the 

generated aerodynamically, namely turbulent inflow noise, trailing edge ... are used first, then wind shear and atmospheric turbulence effects obtained from ...
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technical data 

management system in order to help protect human health .... 2. Specifications. 1. 2. Fan. Discharge direction. Horizontal. Motor. Quantity. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2 .... Defrost Control. Sensor for .... MAXIMUM HEATING CAPACITY - INTEGRATED VALUE ... ELECTR
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Technical Data 

Test jacks. â€¢ Rugged metal enclosure with handles. * not usable for D*FP valve series ... [A] 16. Protection class. IP40. Valve central connection. Valve supply.
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Technical data 

Type of protection. EEx e II T6 / EEx ia II C T6. EC-Type Examination Certificate. PTB 00 ATEX 3108. Enclosure material. Extremely tough polyamide. Degree of ...
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TECHNICAL DATA 

TECHNICAL DATA. Copyright Soundcraft E. & O.E.. Issue 1. 3/01. ZL0586 (Std). ZL0587 (US). 2. MONO/STEREO INPUTS ...
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technical data 

1. Outdoor uni. Altherma. ERHQ011-016AA. R-410A â€¢. Cost effective alternative to a fossil fuel boiler. â€¢. Low energy bills and low CO2 emissions. â€¢. Easy to install.
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Technical data 

EC-Type Examination Certificate. PTB 99 ATEX 1163 ..... Ex-88.B.1048. Certificate of Conformity*. 40 A: PTB-No. Ex-93.C.1029. 80 A: PTB-No. Ex-85.B.1056.
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technical data 

(3) Efficiency of sanitary hot water production: In the ALTHERMA by ... j23 Blind stop + 2 plastic screw-on closing caps for pressure reducing valve j24 Thermal ...
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technical data 

less than 1200. Drain outlet. (I.D. J 15.9 hose for ..... 6 BLK: Black / WHT: White / RED: Red / BLU: Blue / PINK: Pink / YLW: Yellow. BRN: Brown / GRY: Grey ...
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technical data 

management system in order to help protect human health and the ... Electrical Specifications . .... Motor. Model. 2YC63BXD#C. Type. Hermetically sealed swing compressor. Motor ... Control. Expansion valve(electronic type). Nr of Circuits. 1. Refrige
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Technical data 

CEAG Sicherheitstechnik GmbH. C 0. C90 l/cd/klm. 90. 75. 60. 45. 30. 15. 0. 15. 30. 45. 60. 75. 90. 40 ... EC-Type Examination Certificate. PTB 96 ATEX 2144.
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technical data 

Name plate. Terminal strip with earth terminal. Wiring inlet. Gas stop valve. (J15.9 CuT). Liquid stop valve. (J6.4 CuT). Service port. Outdoor air temperature.
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Technical data 

Wa Single shot trailing edge with control contact. Es. ON delay with control contact. Wu Single shot leading edge voltage controlled. Bp. Flasher pause first.
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technical data 

Outdoor units. ERHQ014AAV3. Nominal input (Indoor only). 230. Operation range. Ambient. Heating. Cooling ... Water side. Heat exchanger. Type. Brazed plate.
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